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CBT Nakusp & Defined Area K Community Initiatives Projects

Arrow Lakes Environmental Stewardship Society
Stewardship Enhancement (Office Equipment)

Arrow Lakes Fine Arts Guild
2018 Alfa Art Walk

Halcyon Assisted Living Society - Growing Connections
and Relationships Between Seniors and Youth

Kaslo Search & Rescue
Vehicle

Nakusp and Area Youth Society
Supper Club

Nakusp and District Museum Society
Collection Management Software

Nakusp Childcare Society
Children’s Furniture Upgrade

Nakusp Community Radio Society
Content Revitalisation

Nakusp Elementary School (NES) SD#10 sponsoring PAC
NES PAC — Commercial Dishwasher

Nakusp Senior Citizens Association Branch #71- Replace
Flooring on the Main Floor of the Senior’s Clubhouse

Nakusp Youth Squash Club
Squash Court Floor Maintenance

North Slocan Trails Society
The Butter Trail Extension Project Year 2018 (MOT Permit?)

The Advance Coronary Treatment Foundation
ACT High School CPR & Automated External Defibrillator
Training Program (Nakusp)

Valhalla Hills Nordic Ski Club
Making Tracks Phase 3

$6,500.00

$2,600.00

$1,500.00

$4,999.00

$6,060.00

$2,000.00

$2,898.44

$6,578.00

$4,850.00

$4,999.00

$750.00

$4,788.00

$3,600.00

$2,000.00
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