CBT Nakusp & Defined Area K Community Initiatives Projects

1.	Arrow Lakes Environmental Stewardship Society Stewardship Enhancement (Office Equipment)	\$6,500.00	
2.	Arrow Lakes Fine Arts Guild 2018 Alfa Art Walk	\$2,600.00	
3.	Halcyon Assisted Living Society - Growing Connections and Relationships Between Seniors and Youth	\$1,500.00	
4.	Kaslo Search & Rescue Vehicle	\$4,999.00	
5.	Nakusp and Area Youth Society Supper Club	\$6,060.00	
6.	Nakusp and District Museum Society Collection Management Software	\$2,000.00	
7.	Nakusp Childcare Society Children's Furniture Upgrade	\$2,898.44	
8.	Nakusp Community Radio Society Content Revitalisation	\$6,578.00	
9.	Nakusp Elementary School (NES) SD#10 sponsoring PAC NES PAC – Commercial Dishwasher	\$4,850.00	
10.	Nakusp Senior Citizens Association Branch #71- Replace Flooring on the Main Floor of the Senior's Clubhouse	\$4,999.00	
11.	Nakusp Youth Squash Club Squash Court Floor Maintenance	\$750.00	
12.	North Slocan Trails Society The Butter Trail Extension Project Year 2018 (MOT Permit?)	\$4,788.00	
13.	The Advance Coronary Treatment Foundation ACT High School CPR & Automated External Defibrillator Training Program (Nakusp)	\$3,600.00	
14.	Valhalla Hills Nordic Ski Club Making Tracks Phase 3	\$2,000.00	